MONARCHPARK

CENTRALTECH

Holiday Camp 2018

Scheduled Activities

Notes

7:00am

7:30am

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

7:30 Early Drop Off Activities

9:15 Ice Breakers

Break: Snack, Water, Sunscreen and Bathroom

10:15 Sports Rotation

11:30 Free Play Activities

Lunch

12:45 Board Games and More

2:00 Free Play Activities
Break: Snack, Water, Sunscreen and Bathroom

3:00 Themed Activity

5:45 End of Day

Extended Care: Front Desk
Payments Only
$5.00 per day

Provide 2 healthy, nut free
snacks

Excursions: Occur Tuesday —
Thursday (See Excursion
Schedule — May occur in the
afternoon)

Bouncy Castles: Friday includes
Free Play and Bouncy Castles
for all ages throughout the day

Pizza Lunch and Slushies are
provided on Fridays Only
Excursions: Occur Tuesday —
Thursday (See Excursion
Schedule — may occur in the
morning)

Provide 2 healthy, nut free
snacks

Extended Care Front Desk
Payments Only

$5.00 per day

Excursions: All excursions return
before 3:30pm




