

## **Holiday Camp 2018**

	Scheduled Activities	Notes
7:00am	7:30 Early Drop Off Activities	Extended Care: Front Desk
7:30am	O.45 Charle In and Consum	Payments Only \$5.00 per day
8:00am	8:45 Check-In and Groups	
8:30am	9:00 Rules and Schedule Review	
9:00am	9:15 Ice Breakers	
9:30am	9.13 ICE DIEdkers	
10:00am	Break: Snack, Water, Sunscreen and Bathroom	Provide 2 healthy, nut free snacks
	10:15 Sports Rotation	Excursions: Occur Tuesday –
10:30am	 10:45 Sports Rotation	Thursday (See Excursion Schedule – May occur in the
		afternoon) <b>Bouncy Castles</b> : Friday includes
11:00am	11:15 Break (If necessary)	Free Play and Bouncy Castles
	11:30 Free Play Activities	for all ages throughout the day
11:30am	·	
12:00pm	Lunch	Pizza Lunch and Slushies are provided on Fridays Only
12:30pm	12:45 Board Games and More	Excursions: Occur Tuesday – Thursday (See Excursion
1:00pm	1:00 Themed Group Games	Schedule – may occur in the
1:30pm		morning)
2:00pm	2:00 Free Play Activities	
2:30pm	Break: Snack, Water, Sunscreen and Bathroom	Provide 2 healthy, nut free snacks
3:00pm	3:00 Themed Activity	Extended Care Front Desk
_	 3:45 Equipment Clean-up	Payments Only \$5.00 per day
3:30pm		<b>Excursions</b> : All excursions return before 3:30pm
4:00pm	4:00 Check Out and Pickup	,
4:30pm	4:15 Late Pickup Activities	
5:00pm		
5:30pm	5:45 End of Day	